© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 15
Cisco Nexus 3132C-Z
Switches
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 15
Contents
Cisco Nexus 3000 Series Switches overview 3

● KN24
RoHS RoHS 5 compliant except for lead press-fit connectors
Ordering information
Table 8 provides ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 3132C-Z.
Table 8. Ordering information
Part number Description
Chassis
N3K-C3132C-Z Cisco Nexus 3132C-Z switch with 32 QSFP28
NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Cisco Nexus fan, forward airflow (port-side exhaust)
NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Cisco Nexus fan, reversed airflow (port-side intake)
NXA-PAC-650W-PE Cisco Nexus 650W AC power supply, forward airflow (port-side exhaust)
NXA-PAC-650W-PI Cisco Nexus 650W AC power supply, reversed airflow (port-side intake)
N9K-PUV-1200W Cisco Nexus 1200W DC power supply
Software licenses
N3K-LAN1K9  Cisco Nexus 3264 Layer 3 LAN Enterprise license
Spares
N3K-C3132C-Z= Cisco Nexus 3132C-Z switch with 32 QSFP28 spare
NXA-FAN-30CFM-F= Cisco Nexus fan, forward airflow (port-side exhaust) spare
NXA-FAN-30CFM-B= Cisco Nexus fan, reversed airflow (port-side intake) spare
NXA-PAC-650W-PE= Cisco Nexus 650W AC power supply, forward -airflow (port-side exhaust) spare
NXA-PAC-650W-PI= Cisco Nexus 650W AC power supply, reversed airflow (port-side intake) spare
N9K-PUV-1200W= Cisco Nexus 1200W DC power supply spare
930W DC power supply
NXA-PDC-930W-PI Nexus 9K 930W DC PS, Port-side Intake
NXA-PDC-930W-PE Nexus 9K DC PS, Port-side Exhaust
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 14 of 15
Warranty
The Cisco Nexus 3000 Series Switches have a 1-year limited hardware warranty. The warranty includes
hardware replacement with a 10-day turnaround from receipt of a Return Materials Authorization (RMA).